KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

AMADOU KEITA DIT BEYDI
BAMAKO MALI
TEL:+223.66.79.00.09

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

GRAND AURORA ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY

WDB9700571K589603 1 USED MERCEDES ATEGO
KNEJES55227K316409 1 USED KIA SPORTAGE
NMTER16R10R055821 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
VNKKL96360A079293 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
VNKKL12360A028402 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

PREPAID

BEANRGNCKY0151900000277441

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

7040.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-03-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

77.18 m3
12.76 m3
13.87 m3
9.01 m3
9.01 m3
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